Citation
E0043922
E0043922
E0043922V
E0056768
E0056768
E0051374
114284
114284
E0053427
E0045808
E0051347
E0053395
124274
E0044580
E0054646
E0045371
124822
124822
126862
126862
126862
E0043311
E0043311
E0047792
E0047792
E0047795
E0047795
E0050322
E0050322
E0055271
E0055271
E0055271
E0056759

Name

BURKS, DEMONICA DEVONNE
BURKS, DEMONICA DEVONNE
BURKS, DEMONICA DEVONNE
FERGUSON, SAMANTHA GRACE
FERGUSON, SAMANTHA GRACE
ARD, LORETTA L
WASHINGTON, JESSICA JUNE
WASHINGTON, JESSICA JUNE
MONTE, TIMOTHY JOHN
BRADSHAW, DAVID LEWIS
GOODE, CYNTHIA WHITFIELD
CASTANEDA, JARRETT ALAN
PINEDA, ELBA PILAR
MARTINEZ, JESUS A

MBOYA, ERICA HILDAH
SHELBY, AUTRAVIA DACHEL DAU
RICKETTS, TABETHA PAIGE
RICKETTS, TABETHA PAIGE
LOWREY, JULIAC

LOWREY, JULIAC

LOWREY, JULIAC

WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY
WIDENER, JUSTIN RAY
ANDERSON, WILLIAM CODY MICI
ANDERSON, WILLIAM CODY MICI
FLOURNOY, DEVON
FLOURNOY, DEVON

HILL, JONATHAN

HILL, JONATHAN

BENNETT, DOMINIQUE E
BENNETT, DOMINIQUE E
BENNETT, DOMINIQUE E
JOHNSON, CHRISTINE ENGLISH

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM
11/18/2022 9:30 AM

11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM

Offense

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 45 MPH zone
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
UNRESTRAINED CHILD

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DIG OUT OR TIRE SQUEAL PROHIBITED
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAILED TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES



E0046361
E0046362
E0046362
126015
126015
124785
124785
124785
125302
125302
125302
125152
E0046368
E0046369
E0046369
E0052794
E0052794
E0052794
E0052799
E0052800
E0052800
E0054170
126102
126102
E0043315
E0046364
E0046364

ELLIS, CIERA ALEXIS

DELAMAR, MEGAN RENEE
DELAMAR, MEGAN RENEE
ESCAMILLA DE LA CRUZ, SUSANA
ESCAMILLA DE LA CRUZ, SUSANA
THOMPSON, BETHANY RENE
THOMPSON, BETHANY RENE
THOMPSON, BETHANY RENE
HANDY, JAMAYA

HANDY, JAMAYA

HANDY, JAMAYA

NGUYEN, ANTHONY

FOURMAN, CHRISTENE MAE
JOHNSON, DONAVON BERNARD
JOHNSON, DONAVON BERNARD
FAIRCHILD, CAMERON BRUCE
FAIRCHILD, CAMERON BRUCE
FAIRCHILD, CAMERON BRUCE
SAUCEDO, HILDA CECILIA
OLIVARES, IVAN

OLIVARES, IVAN

LUNA, SEBASTIAN

BROWN, JACOB CODY

BROWN, JACOB CODY

TASSI, LOGAN MICHAEL
GAMEZ, JOSE

GAMEZ, JOSE

11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM
11/18/2022 10:00 AM

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
THEFT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DISPLAY WRONG LP/REGISTRATION/STICKER
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION



